
£6
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3
£2.50

£4
£2.50

£2.50

£16

£14

£15
BURGERS

Roast Beef
Roast potatoes & vegetables, cauliflower cheese,
yorkshire pudding, jus (gfo)

Slow Smoked BBQ Pork Ribs*
Skin on fries, chipotle slaw (gf)

Moules in White Wine
Garlic, parsley & Guernsey cream sauce or Thai
spiced with coconut milk, bread (gfo)

Add skin on fries

Patois Real Ale Battered Cod
House cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Wild Mushroom Risotto
Jerusalem artichoke, spinach & chestnut
risotto, crispy kale, toasted walnuts (ve)

Add harissa chicken
Add grilled halloumi

10oz Ribeye Steak
Skin on fries, roasted plum tomatoes, field
mushroom, watercress & pickled red onion garnish
add prawns £3 each

Sauces
Diane sauce, peppercorn, blue cheese
Garlic butter

A 10% discretionary service charge will be
added to parties of 8 or more

Beef Burger
(in a brioche bun, relish, chipotle slaw) (gfo)
Double up your burger
+ Monterey jack cheese
+ Blue cheese
+ Brie
+ Bacon
+ Onion rings
+ Shredded BBQ brisket*
+ Jalapeno & corn salsa

Spiced Chickpea Burger
(in a sourdough bun) (ve, gfo)
Avocado, tahini mayo, chipotle slaw 

Add grilled halloumi

Minced Asian Spiced Chicken Burger
(in a brioche bun)
Kimchi, sriracha mayo

£20

£16

£9 / £17

£2.50
£2.20

MAINS                                 

Served with baby gem lettuce,
tomato, pickle & skin on fries

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons,
parmesan, anchovies, caesar dressing (gfo)

Add harissa chicken
Add tiger prawns

Couscous & Lentil Salad
Olives, pickled golden raisins, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, rocket, red wine vinaigrette (ve)

£7 / £14

£4
£3 each

£7 / £14

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

SALADS

STARTERS                              
Homemade Bread & Dips
Basil pesto, olive tapenade, butter (gfo)

Soup of the Day
Toasted sourdough (ve, gfo)

Garlic & Hoisin Spiced Chicken Wings
Carrot, spring onion and cashew nut salad,
Smoky miso mayo (gfo)

Bang Bang Caulfilower
Pickled fennel salad, peanut butter aioli
(ve, gfo)

Crispy Calamari
Bean sprouts, sesame & carrot, sweet chilli jam
(gfo)

1/2 Rack of Slow Smoked BBQ Pork Ribs*
Chipotle slaw (gf)

£4.50

£7.50

£9.50

£8

£9

£9

SUNDAY
LUNCH

SUNDAY
LUNCH

£16

£15

slaughterhouse.gg

£27

£4
£2.50

£5

*- smoked in house, v - vegetarian, ve - vegan, veo - vegan
option, gf - gluten free,
gfo - gluten free option

SIDES
House Salad
Spinach, rocket, cucumber & spring
onion salad with pesto dressing (ve)

Chipotle Slaw 

Skin on Fries | Hand Cut Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings 
Mac & Cheese 
Mac & Cheese with shredded BBQ brisket*
Mac & Cheese with truffle

£5

£5
£6.50

£5
£6.50

£8
£11
£4


