## slaughterhouse.gg

## SLAUGHTERHOUSE BAR & EATERY

	you nuve u	ny food allergies or special dietary needs.
STARTERS	2	MAINS
<b>Homemade Bread &amp; Dips</b> Basil pesto, olive tapenade, butter (gfo)	£4.50	<b>Roast Beef</b> £20 Roast potatoes & vegetables, cauliflower cheese, yorkshire pudding, jus (gfo)
<b>Soup of the Day</b> Toasted sourdough (ve, gfo)	£7.50	<b>Slow Smoked BBQ Pork Ribs*</b> £16 Skin on fries, chipotle slaw (gf)
Garlic & Hoisin Spiced Chicken Wings Carrot, spring onion and cashew nut salad, Smoky miso mayo (gfo)	£9.50	<b>Moules in White Wine</b> £9 / £17 Garlic, parsley & Guernsey cream sauce or Thai spiced with coconut milk, bread (gfo)
<b>Bang Bang Caulfilower</b> Pickled fennel salad, peanut butter aioli (ve, gfo)	£8	Add skin on fries£5Patois Real Ale Battered Cod£16House cut chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce£16
<b>Crispy Calamari</b> Bean sprouts, sesame & carrot, sweet chilli jam (gfo)	£9 1	Wild Mushroom Risotto £15 Jerusalem artichoke, spinach & chestnut risotto, crispy kale, toasted walnuts (ve) Add harissa chicken £4
	£9	Add grilled halloumi £2.50
		10oz Ribeye Steak£27Skin on fries, roasted plum tomatoes, fieldmushroom, watercress & pickled red onion garnishadd prawns £3 eachfield
Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, caesar dressing (gfo) Add harissa chicken	£7 / £14 £4 £3 each	SaucesDiane sauce, peppercorn, blue cheeseGarlic butter£2.20
Couscous & Lentil Salad	£7 / £14	<b>BURGERS</b> Served with baby gem lettuce, tomato, pickle & skin on fries
		Beef Burger (in a brioche bun, relish, chipotle slaw) (gfo)£15Double up your burger£6
House Salad Spinach, rocket, cucumber & spring	£5	+ Monterey jack cheese£2.50+ Blue cheese£2.50+ Brie£2.50+ Bacon£3+ Onion rings£2.50+ Shredded BBQ brisket*£4+ Jalapeno & corn salsa£2.50
	£5 £6.50 £5 £6.50 £8 £11 £4	Spiced Chickpea Burger (in a sourdough bun) (ve, gfo) Avocado, tahini mayo, chipotle slaw Add grilled halloumi £2.50 £14   Minced Asian Spiced Chicken Burger (in a brioche bun) Kimchi, sriracha mayo £15
	Soup of the Day Toasted sourdough (ve, gfo) Garlic & Hoisin Spiced Chicken Wings Carrot, spring onion and cashew nut salad, Smoky miso mayo (gfo) Bang Bang Caulfilower Pickled fennel salad, peanut butter aioli (ve, gfo) Crispy Calamari Bean sprouts, sesame & carrot, sweet chilli jam (gfo) 1/2 Rack of Slow Smoked BBQ Pork Ribs* Chipotle slaw (gf) SALADS Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, caesar dressing (gfo) Add harissa chicken Add tiger prawns Couscous & Lentil Salad Olives, pickled golden raisins, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, rocket, red wine vinaigrette (ve) SIDES House Salad Spinach, rocket, cucumber & spring onion salad with pesto dressing (ve) Skin on Fries I Hand Cut Chips Sweet Potato Fries Onion Rings Mac & Cheese with shredded BBQ brisket* Mac & Cheese with truffle	Homemade Bread & Dips Basil pesto, olive tapenade, butter (gfo)£4.50Soup of the Day Toasted sourdough (ve, gfo)£7.50Sour of, spring onion and cashew nut salad, Smoky miso mayo (gfo)£9.50Bang Bang Caulfilower Pickled fennel salad, peanut butter aioli (ve, gfo)£8Crispy Calamari (gfo)£9Bean sprouts, sesame & carrot, sweet chilli jam (gfo)£91/2 Rack of Slow Smoked BBQ Pork Ribs* Chipotle slaw (gf)£9SALADDS Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, caesar dressing (gfo) Add harissa chicken Add tajer prawms£7/ £14Dives, pickled golden raisins, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, rocket, red wine vinaigrette (ve)£7/ £14Sinack, rocket, cucumber & spring onion salad with pesto dressing (ve)£5Sweet Potato Fries (ac & cheese with shredded BBQ brisket* £8£5Mac & Cheese with shredded BBQ brisket* £8£6.50

\*- smoked in house, v - vegetarian, ve - vegan, veo - vegan option, gf - gluten free, gfo - gluten free option

SUNDAY LUNCH